
ANNEXURE (Annexure 1+Annexure2) 

Bio-Medical Waste Inventory May 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue color 
marking(Glass Waste) 

White  Yellow chemo 

Kg Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-May-23 79.725 114.04 52.93 3.01 0 

2-May-23 20.108 48.74 6.3 5.73 0 

3-May-23 44.255 68.704 13.075 0 0 

4-May-23 26.4 67.1 4.5 0 0 

5-May-23 52.475 65.95 13.503 1.905 0 

6-May-23 34 48 14 12.3 0 

7-May-23   0 0 0 0 

8-May-23 61.686 104.825 20.29 0 0 

9-May-23 42.035 55.273 16.255 0.81 0 

10-May-23 37.72 66.325 0 2.995 0 

11-May-23 32.816 54.9 21.2 0.7 0 

12-May-23 41.2 50 0 1 0 

13-May-23 42.008 65.7 0 1.3 0 

14-May-23 0 0 0 0 0 

15-May-23 52.18 73.707 0 4.39 0 

16-May-23 56.03 78.16 54.225 1.755 0 

17-May-23 38.344 81.63 9.44 4.685 0 

18-May-23 45.4 54.8 5.05 0.9 0 

19-May-23 42.32 60.285 27.931 6.305 0 

20-May-23 50.9 54.9 4.9 0 0 

21-May-23 0 0 0 0 0 

22-May-23 73.34 121.875 27.26 6.615 0 

23-May-23 30.967 51.52 0 6.98 0 

24-May-23 44.365 64.435 16.7 7.28 0 

25-May-23 22.06 56.47 13.685 2.1 0 

26-May-23 58.965 71.92 0 0.92 0 

27-May-23 39.719 132.15 16.434 1.265 0 

28-May-23 0 0 0 0 0 

29-May-23 59.812 90.732 26.395 4.03 0 

30-May-23 26.08 63.205 19.35 1.22 0 

31-May-23 41.27 71.62 6.165 2.605 0 

Total 1196.18 1936.97 389.588 80.8 0 
 



Annexure 1 

COVID 19 Waste Inventory May 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue color marking(Glass 
Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-May-23 1.1 1.2 0 0 

2-May-23 1.1 0.5 0 0 

3-May-23 1 0.6 0 0 

4-May-23 1.3 0.4 0 0 

5-May-23 1 2 0 0 

6-May-23 1 1 0 0 

7-May-23 0 0 0 0 

8-May-23 1.2 0.5 0 0 

9-May-23 1 0.4 0 0 

10-May-23 1 0.5 0 0 

11-May-23 1.1 0.6 0 0 

12-May-23 1 0.3 0 0 

13-May-23 1 0.6 0 0 

14-May-23 0 0 0 0 

15-May-23 1 0.3 0 0 

16-May-23 1 0.4 0 0 

17-May-23 0.9 0.3 0 0 

18-May-23 0.7 0.5 0 0 

19-May-23 0.6 2 0 0 

20-May-23 0.9 0.4 0 0 

21-May-23 0 0 0 0 

22-May-23 0.8 0.6 0 0 

23-May-23 1 0.6 0 0 

24-May-23 0.9 0.3 0 0 

25-May-23 0.8 0.3 0 0 

26-May-23 0.9 0.6 0 0 

27-May-23 0.8 0.4 0 0 

28-May-23 0 0 0 0 

29-May-23 1 0.5 0 0 

30-May-23 0.5 0.5 0 0 

31-May-23 0.7 0.6 0   0 

Total 25.3 16.9 0 0 
 



Annexure 2 

Total Waste May 2023 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue color 
marking(Glass Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

1-May-23 80.825 115.24 52.93 3.01 

2-May-23 21.208 49.24 6.3 5.73 

3-May-23 45.255 69.304 13.075 0 

4-May-23 27.7 67.5 4.5 0 

5-May-23 53.475 67.95 13.503 1.905 

6-May-23 35 49 14 12.3 

7-May-23 0 0 0 0 

8-May-23 62.886 105.325 20.29 0 

9-May-23 43.035 55.673 16.255 0.81 

10-May-23 38.72 66.825 0 2.995 

11-May-23 33.916 55.5 21.2 0.7 

12-May-23 42.2 50.3 0 1 

13-May-23 43.008 66.3 0 1.3 

14-May-23 0 0 0 0 

15-May-23 53.18 74.007 0 4.39 

16-May-23 57.03 78.56 54.225 1.755 

17-May-23 39.244 81.93 9.44 4.685 

18-May-23 46.1 55.3 5.05 0.9 

19-May-23 42.92 62.285 27.931 6.305 

20-May-23 51.8 55.3 4.9 0 

21-May-23 0 0 0 0 

22-May-23 74.14 122.475 27.26 6.615 

23-May-23 31.967 52.12 0 6.98 

24-May-23 45.265 64.735 16.7 7.28 

25-May-23 22.86 56.77 13.685 2.1 

26-May-23 59.865 72.52 0 0.92 

27-May-23 40.519 132.55 16.434 1.265 

28-May-23 0 0 0 0 

29-May-23 60.812 91.232 26.395 4.03 

30-May-23 26.58 63.705 19.35 1.22 

31-May-23 41.97 72.22 6.165 2.605 

Total 1221.48 1953.866 389.588 80.8 
 


